Blutspenden in 90571 bis zum 28.08.2025

Mo
Mo
Do

21.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

18.08.2025
15:15-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

Schwaig 90571
Grundschule Schwaig
Oberer Rothelweg 3

Lauf/Pegn. 91207
Montessori Fachoberschule
Beethovenstr. 1

Lauf an der Pegnitz 91207
Lauf Landratsamt
Waldluststr.1

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



